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Veterans Affairs Advisory Committee

2020 ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE

« Friday, January 17, 2020
 Friday, February 21, 2020

* Friday, March 20, 2020

» Friday, April 17, 2020

» Friday, May 15, 2019

* Friday, June 19, 2020

» Friday, July 17, 2020

« Friday, August 21, 2020

» Friday, September 18, 2020
* Friday, October 16, 2020

« Friday, November 20, 2020

O December- Not Scheduled (Holiday)

All meetings will be held at 10:00am unless otherwise noted. Meetings are
hosted at 300 N. Campbell, City 1 in the Main Room 2nd Floor unless
otherwise noted on a posted agenda.



